Oct 11 2024 (14:56) India Rail Info

Lucknow - Varanasi SF Shuttle Express/20402 - SF - NR
MBLP/Maharaja Bijli Pasi (Nihalgarh) to BSB/Varanasi Junction
2h 55m - 194 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:00 2 0 73 |124 |NR
2 |MBLP |Maharaja Bijli Pasi 19:13 19:15 2m (2 |1 89 |81 (108 [NR
(Nihalgarh)
3 [MFKA |Musafir Khana 19:29 19:30 m (1 |1 108 |79 |105 |NR
4 |SLN [Sultanpur Junction 19:54 19:56 2m |1 |1 139 |69 |95 [NR
5 |LBA |Lambhua 20:15 20:16 m (1 |1 161 (90 |91 |NR
6 SKN  [Shri Krishna Nagar 20:40 20:41 Tm |1 (1 197 |88 (92 |NR
7 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 21:00 21:02 2m |1 |1 225 (59 (83 |[NR
8 |PDRD |Pindra Road 21:36 21:37 m 1 259 (43 (82 |[NR
9 BSB [Varanasi Junction 22:10 7 283 |- 77 [NR

Oct 11 2024 (14:56) https://indiarailinfo.com



